/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CONNECTICUT

FAIRFIELD CTY FISH & GAME
PROTECTIVE ASSOC
NEWTOWN, CT

12/19/2021

CHRISTMAS SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHRISTMAS

SHOOT

66 Attended

VTCH MICHAEL MASELLI
VTRU KIRK L PISANI
SVCH WILLIAM C HARDING
SVRU DOMINIC ULIANO
LYCH ANN HARDING
SSCH JIM COMIOTES
SSRU ROBERT ANDREWS
LGCCH RICHARD MANN
LGCRU ANTON H RICE - llI

December 2021 / Clay Target Nation
2021 / Clay Target Nation

87
80
87
83
75
80
64
74
67
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